

Present Shri Mohit Mahajan, Advocate for revisionist.

Shri Inderjit Sharma, Advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of respondent No. 1 and 2. Remaining respondents not served. Fresh summons be issued for 23.01.2018. Long date is given as I have to proceed for Ex-India leave from 17.11.2017 to 18.12.2017.

Dt:25.10.2017
Arun Kumar
Stenographer Gr-II
Next Date:23.01.2018
Purpose.

(Gurjant Singh),
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur/UID NO.PB0080