

CRR/2/2022 Amanpreet Kaur Vs. State of Punjab & others.

Present:- Shri Gagandeep Singh Gheeray, Advocate for
revisionist/petitioner.

Sh.Charanjit Bhullar, Addl. PP for respondents No.1 to 3.

Present case is not listed for arguments. On request, case is
adjourned to 21.7.2022 for arguments. Trial Court record be requisitioned
two days prior to the date fixed.

Date of Order: 20.5.2022.

(Manoj Kumar), Sg.II.

(Jaspinder Singh)

ASJ, Patiala.

(UID No. PB00148).