

Jagdish Singh & others vs. State

Present: Sh.H.S.Gill Advocate, counsel for revisionist.
Sh. R.S.Jauhal Addl. PP for State/respondent no.1
Sh. Navkesh Singh Goraya Advocate, counsel for
respondent no.2/complainant.

Record of learned trial court received.

Arguments heard. Vide my separate detailed judgment of
even date, the revision petition stands dismissed as stated therein.

Record of learned trial court be returned forthwith after
placing copy of this judgment, whereas revision file be consigned to
record room.

Pronounced
28.11.2023

Jyotsna
Stenographer I

(Krishan Kumar Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge,
SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID NO. PB0197