

CNR No.PBFZC0-000549-2025

CRR-20-2025

Rishipal VS. Pawan Kumar & ors

Present: Sh.M.L. Goel Advocate for revisionist.

Revision petition received by entrustment. Considering the grounds of revision petition contained therein, petition stands admitted for hearing on merits subject to all just exceptions. It be registered. Let notice to the respondents be issued for 02.04.2025.

Typed by

(Sameer Kathuria)

(Stenographer-II)

(Direct Dictation)

(Ajit Pal Singh)

Additional Sessions Judge,

Fazilka. (UID No. PB0226)

Dated: 27.01.2025